Weldalloy Catalogue 3
pigSTail
Protect your investment with “Pig’s
Tail”™ Protective Wrapping . “Pig’s Tail”™
is designed for heavy duty bundling
and protection, featuring rounded
edges for safe and easy installation .
Hydraulic systems are the cornerstone of many

Red Blue
Yellow
Weldalloy Catalogue 5
6 Weldalloy Catalogue
guard
NOMINAL INTERNAL & EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT
CODE
ID mm
OD
mm
Wall
mm
Metres per
Carton
FRAS12 9 .5 12 .5 1 .5 50
FRAS16 12 .5 16 1 .75 20
FRAS20 16 20 2 20
FRAS25 21 25 2 20
FRAS32 27 32 2 .5 20
FRAS40 34 40 3 20
FRAS50 44 50 3 20
FRAS63 55 63 4 20
FRAS75 66 75 4 .5 10
FRAS90 79 90 5 .5 10
FRAS110 99 110 5 .5 10
TesTeD To as 2600 & also TesTeD To
✓ as 1180.10B
✓ as 1180.13a
FRAS “Pig’s Tail”™ is a conductive